Ouvreur
GASDON ELIE

4.00

40.08

38.54

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Cabri

Pourcentage 17.00%

35.00%

55.00%

75.00%

80.00%

Temps 45.09

52.03

59.74

1:07.45

1:09.37

Clt Identité S. An Cat. Temps. P.Cse Médaille P.Open
1|COUILLEZ SYLVAIN M| 1980 MA1 43.23 9.74 Or 13.59
2| PAYAN LIONEL M| 1968 MA2 43.84 11.00 Or 14.85
3| RANDRIAMIARISOA ANDY M| 1984 MA1 44.14 11.62 Or 15.47
4| SERRAND JULES M| 2000 MIN 50.33 24.47 Vermeil 28.32
5|BOUDARD EMILIEN M| 2005 MIC 51.45 26.80 Vermeil 30.65
6| SERRAND JEANNNE F| 1960 MA3 55.22 34.62 Argent 38.47

PAYAN MATHIAS M| 2004 POU ABD
SERRANT christelle F| 1970 MA2 ABS
DUTANG MICHEL M| 1970 MA2 ABS
MARTIN-JAUBERT LOIS M| 1991 SEN ABS
NEY ARTHUR M| 1996 JUN ABS
FELIUS JEROME M| 1929 MA4 ABS
REMTOULA NAUCHAD F 0 ABS
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